
Massachusetts 
Breeding Bird 
Atlas II
(2007-2011)

Ashburnham - 03

0173Block:

04040394 0401

0166 0176
0173

0165

0172

0175

0162

Block locator

More info: http://www.massaudubon.org/birdatlas/bba2  |   To print a map:  http://www.pwrc.usgs.gov/bba
Topographic data from Office of Geographic and Environmental Information (MassGIS), 
  Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Executive Office of Energy and Environmental Affairs
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